1
TECH DATA SHEET 2089804/08/23
Male Stud Couplings
Heavy Duty
Light Duty
Product Code Weight (g) A (mm) B (BSPP) C (mm) D (mm) AF (mm) AAF
(mm)
GEV8SRFOA 72 8 1/4 12 44.38 18.75 18.97
GEV10SRFOA 97 10 3/8 12 46.5 21.74 21.90
GEV12SR1/4FOA 100 12 1/4 12 47.98 23.8 21.92
GEV15LR3/8FOA 108 15 3/8 12 44.28 26.9 23.94
GEV15LRFOA 123 15 1/2 14.15 46.74 26.75 26.92
GEV18LRFOA 154 18 1/2 13.9 47.5 31.8 27
GEV18LR3/4FOA 182 18 3/4 16.01 49.85 31.84 31.89
GEV22LR1/2FOA 192 22 1/2 14 51.04 35.6 31.9
GEV28LR3/4FOA 261 28 3/4 16 54.50 40.8 40.9
GEV28LRFOA 280 28 1 19.11 57.68 40.8 40.97
GEV35LRFOA 437 35 1.1/4 20 63.71 49.74 49.88
Product Code Weight (g) A (mm) B (BSPP) C (mm) D (mm) AF (mm) AAF
(mm)
GEV6LRFOA 32 6 1/8 7.95 33.66 13.82 13.96
GEV8LR1/8FOA 41 8 1/8 8.18 34.6 16.77 13.95
GEV8LRFOA 51 8 1/4 11.8 38.6 16.75 18.93
GEV10LRFOA 57 10 1/4 12.06 40.13 18.83 18.93
GEV6LR3/8FOA 59 6 3/8 12.02 40.98 13.77 22.02
GEV8LR3/8FOA 65 8 3/8 12 40.52 16.8 21.93
GEV10LR3/8FOA 69 10 3/8 12 42.2 18.7 22
GEV12LR1/4FOA 70 12 1/4 12 41.92 21.74 18.97
GEV12LR1/2FOA 100 12 1/2 14 44.88 21.83 26.92
GEV12SR1/2FOA 132 12 1/2 14 51.48 23.7 26.94
GEV14SRFOA 154 14 1/2 13.9 54.04 26.75 26.9
GEV16SRFOA 173 16 1/2 14.08 54.7 29.8 26.93
GEV16SR3/4FOA 219 16 3/4 16 58.72 29.8 31.9
GEV20SR1/2FOA 256 20 1/2 14.15 60.25 35.8 31.83
GEV20SRFOA 268 20 1/2 16.2 62.05 35.9 31.9
GEV25SR3/4FOA 466 25 3/4 15.9 67.4 45.8 40.8
GEV25SRFOA 475 25 1 19.11 70.36 45.81 41.02
GEV38SR11/4FOA 852 38 1.1/4 20 80.7 59.5 54.9
GEV38SRFOA 858 38 1.1/2 21.97 82.82 59.5 54.9